Cash Fares (Farebox-Exact Change Only)

Full Fare  Tarifa Basica $2.00
Children under 5 ride free when accompanied by an adult.
Children 12 years of age and under must be accompanied by an adult.

,Illc
WNE Fares

Wave is our smart fare collection system. It's a convenient way to
ride RIPTA with either a smart card or a smart phone.

Full Fare (1 hour of unlimited rides) ¢

Tarifa Basica (1 hora de viajes ilimitados) ..........ccccoeererrrererrnnes $2.00
Day Pass ¢ Pase Diario $6.00
Monthly Pass ® Pase Mensual $70.00
Route 24L ¢ Ruta 241 $4.00

Visit RIPTA.com/wave for more information.

Reduced fares are available for Seniors, People with Disabilities,
and Medicare Card Holders.

Visit RIPTA.com/reducedfare for details.

Una tarifa reducida esta disponible para Adultos Mayores,
Personas con Discapacidadesy cualquier persona con
Tarjeta de Identificacion de Medicare.

Visite RIPTA.com/reducedfare para mas informacion.

Holidays
Service operates Sunday / Holiday service on the following days:
New Year's Day

Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

Memorial Day

Labor Day

Columbus Day
Veterans Day
Juneteenth Thanksgiving Day
Independence Day Christmas Day

Victory Day

YOUR CONNECTION TO

RHODE ISLAND AND BEYOND!

RIPTA provides seamless

=/ connections to trains, ferry

= service, bike paths, and the
L5200 airport, allowing passengers

2 L | to easily switch from one mode
to another to complete a trip.
Scan here to get started!

401-781-9400 & 711 or 800-745-5555
@ CustomerService@RIPTA.com n RideRIPTA
(8 RIPTA.com/mobile-applications €@ RIPTA_RI

Newport / Fall River/
Providence

Schedule Effective January 17, 2026

EXPRESS SERVICE

NEWPORT

TRANSPORTATION CENTER

Newport
Park & Ride

Fish Road
Park & Ride

Pettine Transit Center,
(Fall River)

Somerset
Park & Ride

(6) Eddy & Point

(===

KENNEDY PLAZA Stop X

New Limited Stop Service
Trips will only serve stops as listed.
No interdemiate stops.

FARES
Single Trip on 24L: $4.00 -

Exact Change Only

See Back for Details
INFO
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RHODE ISLAND PUBLIC TRANSIT AUTHORITY
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Pettine Transit
T,a',\,':,‘,".',ﬂ:,r:ion Newport Fish Road Center, Fall Somerset KENNEDY
Stops Center Park & Ride Park & Ride River Park & Ride Eddy & Point PLAZA
ransrR | owe | o ] Jsrapeternf | @ | s |
bibs 5:56 6:24 6:36 6:42 6:59 7:04
6:35 6:38 7:06 7:18 7:24 741 7:46
7:35 7:38 8:06 8:18 8:24 8:41 8:46
5:35 5:38 6:06 6:18 6:24 6:41 6:46
6:05 6:08 6:36 6:48 6:54 mm 7:16
6:55 6:58 7:26 7:38 7:44 8:01 8:06
KENNEDY Somerset P%Z':;IFE:IT'T Fish Road Newport T,a',\,'sl‘,",',':&?ion
Stops PLAZA Eddy & Point Park & Ride River Park & Ride Park & Ride Center
rransrer | owe | @ | Jsemapeerpan] ] | s |

7:20 7:25 7:42 7:48 8:00 8:28 8:31

8:15 8:20 8:37 8:43 8:55 9:23 9:26
9:15 9:20 9:37 9:43 9:55 10:23 10:26
4:10 4:15 4:32 4:38 4:50 5:18 5:21
4:40 4:45 5:02 5:08 5:20 5:48 5:51
5:30 5:35 5:52 5:58 6:10 6:38 6:41

SATURDAY / SUNDAY / HOLIDAY: No Service




